DERMAGARD & AUB5 PRICING
AND ESSENTIAL INFORMATION

SunSibility work with Llumar specialists around the UK

We only use LLumar5 global network of dealers and distributors whom
are committed to the highest standards of quality and service

All fitters are trained in the latest tools and techniques to deliver superior installation and complete
satisfaction

SunSibility can find a fitter near you who can professionally install your Dermagard or AU&5 film.
All film comes with a 7year guarantee

Prices vary according to vehicle size and type but do take a look at our price template for a rough guide



Car Type Example

Small Fiesta
Hatchback

Small Fiesta
Hatchback

Mid Focus
Hatchback

Large Mondeo
Hatchback

Small Moka
SUVs/Estate

Mid Kuga
SUV/Estate

Large Q7/XS/Estat
SUV/4ax4 e

Saloon A4/C Class

Large Saloon E Class
Small MPV  Kangoo
Mid MPV Picasso

Large MPV S
Max/Galaxy

Doors

3 door

5 door

5 door

5 door

5 door

5 door

4 door
4 door
5 door
5 door

5 door

2 X Fronts

£170

£170

£170

£170

£170

£170

£170

£170
£170
£170
£170
£170

2 Fronts +
Windscreen

£360

£360

£360

£360

£360

£360

£360

£360
£360
£360
£430
£430

A Post Back

£410

£530

£530

£550

£530

£550

£580

£550
£580
£480
£560
£580

A Post Back
+

Windscreen
£580

£710

£710

£730

£710

£730

£780

£730
£780
£670
£730
£780
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