Dermagard & AU85 Pricing and Essential Information

SunSibility work with Llumar specialists around the UK

We only use LLumar's global network of dealers and distributors whom are committed to the highest standards of quality and service.

All fitters are trained in the latest tools and techniques to deliver superior installation and complete satisfaction.

SunSibility can find a fitter near you who can professionally install your Dermagard or AU85 film.

All film comes with a 7 year quarantee.

Prices vary according to vehicle size and type, but do take a look at our price template for a rough guide.

Car Type	Example	Doors	2 x Fronts	2 Fronts + Windscreen	A Post Back	A Post Back + Windscreen
Small Hatchback	Fiesta	3 door	£170	£360	£410	£580
Small Hatchback	Fiesta	5 door	£170	£360	£530	£710
Mid Hatchback	Focus	5 door	£170	£360	£530	£710
Large Hatchback	Mondeo	5 door	£170	£360	£550	£730
Small SUVs/Estate	Moka	5 door	£170	£360	£530	£710
Mid SUV/Estate	Kuga	5 door	£170	£360	£550	£730
Large SUV/4x4	Q7/XS/Estat e		£170	£360	£580	£780
Saloon	A4/C Class	4 door	£170	£360	£550	£730
Large Saloon	E Class	4 door	£170	£360	£580	£780
Small MPV	Kangoo	5 door	£170	£360	£480	£670
Mid MPV	Picasso	5 door	£170	£430	£560	£730
Large MPV	S Max/Galaxy	5 door	£170	£430	£580	£780



1F YOU WOULD BE INTERESTED IN A QUOTE PLEASE DO GET IN TOUCH.

INFO@SUNSIBILITY.CO.UK WHEN ENQUIRING, CAN YOU LET US KNOW:

I. THE MAKE AND MODEL OF YOUR VEHICLE

2. FULL ADDRESS INCLUDING EMAIL AND TELEPHONE NUMBER

3. WHICH WINDOWS YOU WOULD LIKE FITTED

ON RECEIPT OF THIS INFORMATION
WE WILL SEND YOU OUT FURTHER DETAILS REGARDING COST,
AVAILABILITY AND A TIME FRAME FOR THE JOB TO BE COMPLETED.